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Therapeutics

2025 CLIENT FEE SCHEDULE

QUTDOOR THERAPEUTICS, LLC
Revised January 1, 2025

CPT Code | Direct Clinical Services™ Insurance Rate | Self-Pay Rate | GRACE Initiative
90791 |Diagnostic Evaluation / Intake Appointment $ 182.00 | $ 182.00 | § 55.00
90837 |55-minute Individual Counseling $ 175.00 | § 162.00 | $ 50.00
90834 |45-minute Individual Counseling $ 175.00 | § 152.00 | $ 40.00
90832 |30-minute Individual Counseling $ 150.00 | § 142.00 | $ 30.00
90847 |Joint Session with Chent $ 180.00 | § 162.00 | § 40.00
90846 |Joint Session without Client $ 180.00 | $ 162.00 | § 40.00
90839 |Additional 30-min due to Crisis Out of network | $ 50.00 | § 45.00
90853 |Group Counseling - Adult $ 60.00 $25-60.00| $ 15.00
90853 |Group Counseling - Teen $ 60.00 $25-60.00| $ 15.00

* Clients are responsible for understanding which of the above mentioned sendceshave in-nefwork coverage under their individual insurance plan.

5P Code | Other Services Insurance Rate | Self-Pay Rate | GRACE Initiative
170701 |Initial Consultation FREE FREE FREE
170705 |Psychoeducational Workshop - Varies Varies
170706 |Prolonged Outpatient Services (adjunct to 90837) - $ 50.00 Varies
170707 | Self Discovery - Equine-Facilitated Psychotherapy $ 162.00 | § 162.00 Varies
- Self Discovery - Vision Fast, Non-refundable Deposit — $ 300.00 | § 200.00
- Self Discovery - 3-Day Overnight Nature-Based Program -- $ 389.00 | $ 300.00
-- Self Discovery - Mental Health Book Club - $ 60.00 FREE
Self Discovery - Psychoeducation Workshop - $50-80.00 FREE
-- Report Writing [Prarated hourly rate by provider] - Varies Varies
-- Email, $2 for every minute over 10 minutes - Varnes Varies
- Telephone, $2 for every minute over 10 minutes - Varies Varies
- Rental Equipment, Nature Program - $ 50.00 Varies




